
Cocktails
SIGNATURESIGNATURE

A surcharge of 1% applies to all credit card payments. 
A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. 

FALLING BLOSSOM 	 19

Peach and orange blossom vodka,  
elderflower liqueur, lemon, black rose tea

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI	 19

Scylla passionfruit liqueur, vodka, pineapple juice,  
passionfruit puree, lemon juice

CLOUD 9 	 20

Pink Gin, Pavan, Lemon Juice, Hibiscus syrup

PINK LAVENDER 	 19

Lavender infused pink gin, elderflower liqueur, 
lemon and grapefruit juice

MANGO COLADA 	 20

Mango Liqueur, Coconut rum, pineapple  
and lime juice, coconut and mango puree

LEMON TWIST 	 19

House made lemonade, lemoncello, vodka, 
lemon juice, sugar syrup

THE FRENCH QUARTER	 23

Hennesy Vs cognac, Applejack Bourbon,  
lemon juice, Green Tea, sugar syrup

ABOVE 8 NEGRONI 	 23

Four pillars Blood Shiraz Gin, Sweet vermouth, 
Campari

WATERMELON MEXCALLI 	 21

Watermelon infused Mescal tequilla,  
ginger liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup



Cocktails

Mocktails

AMARETTO SOUR	 19
amaretto, lemon, sugar, egg white (aquafaba for VG)

CHARLIE CHAPLIN	 19
sloe gin, apricot brandy, lime

SIDECAR	 19
cognac, cointreau, lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI	 19
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar

Other classic cocktails available upon request.

NEW ROMANTICS	 12
Love her, but leave her wild
lychee, watermelon, lemon, rose water

ONE PUNCH	 12
Knocked out but still standing
passionfruit, vanilla, orange, pineapple, lime

SEASONAL NO-JITO	 12
In mint condition
mint, lime, sugar, soda 
+ strawberry | passionfruit | lychee

CLASSICSCLASSICS



Sparkling
Glass
125ml

Bottle

Sant’anna Prosecco Veneto, Italy NV	 12	 52

2021 A by Arras East Coast TAS	 14	 67

Sherrah Fiano (Pet Nat) McLaren Vale, SA	 17	 72

Integrale Rosé ‘Frizzante’ (Pet Nat) 		  68 
Treviso, Italy NV

Moet et Chandon Imperial Champagne	 24	 134 
Epernay, France NV 

Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne 		  145  
Reims, France NV

Moet et Chandon Imperial Rosé Champagne		  166 
Epernay, France

2013 Dom Perignon Champagne Epernay, France		 645



White
Glass
150ml

Bottle

2022 Liz Heidenreich Riesling Clare Valley, SA 	 15	 64

2022 Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc 	 12	 48 
Marlborough, NZ	

2020 Domaine Fournier ‘Les Belles Vignes’ 		  140 
Sancerre Sancerre, France

2021 Rocca Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy	 12	 50 

2019 Gaia Thalassitis Assyrtiko Santorini, Greece		  129

2020 Tamellini Soave Verona, Italy 	 19	 75

2021 KP Naturally Chenin Blanc 	 16	 65 
Margaret River, WA

2021 Jack and Jill Pinot Gris Geelong, VIC		  59 

2021 Gustave Lorentz Reserve Pinot Gris	 20	 82 
Alsace. France

2017 Ros Ritchie Gewurztraminer Upper 	 15	 63 
Goulburn, VIC

2021 Mon Tout Pinot Gris Gewurztraminer Riesling		 65  
Mount Barker, WA

2021 Lock and Key Chardonnay 	 13	 55 
Tumbarumba, NSW 

2020 Creamery Chardonnay California, USA 	 17	 74

2020 Merum Reserve Chardonnay 		  95 
Pemberton, WA 

2020 Domaine Alain Gautheron Chablis 	 29	 128 
Chablis, France

2021 Sokol Blosser ‘Dundee Estate’ 		  215 
Chardonnay Oregan, USA	 	



Non-alcoholic

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

JUICESJUICES
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice

5
5
5
5
5

COFFEE + TEACOFFEE + TEA
Vittoria Rainforest Organic Coffee
A selection of your preferred espresso coffee

Vittoria Chocochino Hot Choc

Vittoria Chai Latte

La Maison Du
       The English Breakfast 
       Chamomile
       The Green Tea
       The Peppermint
       The Lemon & Ginger

5

5

5

5

MINERAL WATERMINERAL WATER 1000ml 500ml

Santa Vittoria Sparkling

Santa Vittoria Still

11

11

6

6

Fever-Tree
       Indian tonic water, Ginger Beer
       Pink grapefruit

6

       Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lift,
       Tonic water, Dry Ginger ale

4

F IZZYFIZZY 200ml



Aperitif
Pimms No.1  England	 10

Grappa Francoli  Italy	 11

Campari  Italy	 12

Averna Amaro Siciliani  Italy 	 11

Aperol  Italy	 10

Punt e Mes  Italy	 11

Fernet-Branca  Italy	 12

Digestif + liquers 
Frangelico  Italy	 10

Toschi Lemoncello  Italy	 10

Grand Marnier  France	 12

Mr. Black Coffee Liquer  NSW	 12

Green Charteuse  France	 16

Bénédictine  France	 12



Red
Glass
150ml

Bottle

2021 Golden Child ‘Lazy Sunday’	 	 73 
Light Red (Chilled) Adelaide Hills, SA

2019 Albert Bichot Beaujolais Village	 12	 52 
Beaujolais, France

2021 Ross Hill ‘Harry’ Pinot Noir	 13	 57 
Orange, NSW

2020 Amisfield Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ	 28	 127

2020 Delamere Estate Pinot Noir	 	 139  
Pipers River, TAS

2019 La Java Des Grandes Rouge 	 	 56  
(Gamay/CabFranc) Loire Valley, France

2020 Valdehermoso Joven Tempranillo 	 16	 72 
Ribera del Duero, Spain 

2020 Maxwell Four Roads ‘Old Vine’ 	 17	 77 
Grenache McLaren Vale, SA 

2016 Luigi Bosca Barbaresco (Nebbiolo) 	 	 152  
Piedmont Italy

2018 Edmeades Zinfandel		  112 
Mendocino County, USA

2020 Finca Las Moras Reserva Malbec 	 14	 62 
San Juan, Argentina 

2019 Two Rivers, ‘The Confluence’	 13	 48 
Cabernet Merlot Hunter Valley, NSW

2018 Petit Cantenac Saint Emillion 	 	 152 
Crand Gru (Merlot) Saint Emillion, France

2020 Penley Estate Tolmer Cabernet	 15	 66 
Coonawarra, SA

2019 Taltarni Shiraz Cabernet Reserve	 	 148  
Pyrenees, VIC

2021 Lino Ramble ‘Treadlie’ Shiraz 	 14	 59 
McLaren Vale, SA

2019 Tellurian ‘Tranter’ Shiraz Heathcote, VIC		  92

2021 Torbreck ‘The Gask’ Eden Valley Shiraz		  195 
Eden Valley, SA



Rosé
2021 Hahndorf Hill Rosé 	 16	 67
Adelaide Hills, SA

2021 Chateau De L’Escarelle Cuvee 	 14	 59
 
‘Palm Rose’  
Provence, France

Sake

Desser t
2020 Dezzani ‘Morelli’ Moscato
D’asti, Italy

2017 Peter Lehmann Botrytis Semillon
Barossa Valley, SA

NV Morris of Rutherglen Tawny
Rutherglen, VIC

Penfolds Grandfather Port

14

16

10

20

74

65

62

NV Yoshinogawa Ginjo Gokujo
Niigata 

NV Shichida ‘Junmai Daiginjo’
Saga

15

18

69

79

Glass
150ml

Bottle



Scot ch Whisky

Morris Rutherglen Signature  VIC, Australia

23rd St Hybrid Whiskey  SA

Ardbeg 10YO  Islay, Scotland

Lagavulin 16YO  Islay, Scotland

GlenAllachie 18YO  Speyside, Scotland

Oban 14YO  Highlands, Scotland

Glenmorangie Original 10YO  Highlands, Scotland

Hibiki Harmony  Japan

Suntory The Yamazaki 12YO  Japan

15

15

19

24

32

22

16

24

65

SINGLE MALTSSINGLE MALTS

11

12

13

13

15

18

38

Monkey Shoulder  Speyside, Scotland

Chivas Regal 12YO  Speyside, Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label  Multi-Region, Scotland

Suntory Whisky Toki  Japan

Starward Nova  VIC

Nikka From The Barrel  Japan

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  Multi-Region, Scotland

BLENDSBLENDS



Bour bon
11

14

16

19

22

Makers Mark  Kentucky, USA

Basil Hayden’s 8YO  Kentucky, USA

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel  Kentucky, USA

Michter’s US*1 Small Batch  Kentucky, USA

Willett Family Pot Still Reserve  Kentucky, USA

R ye
The Gospel Straight Rye Whiskey  VIC 15

Cognac + Armagnac
14

15

38 

40

Hennessy V.S  Cognac, France

Delord Blanche D’Armangnac  Armagnac, France

Darroze Armagnac Chateau de Lahitte 
Armagnac, France

Hennessy XO  Cognac, France



Beer
Sunday Road Over the Bridge Hazy NEIPA
Kirrawee, NSW

Sunday Road Enigma Australia Pale Ale
Kirrawee, NSW

Sunday Road Coast Track Lager
Kirrawee, NSW

Bentspoke Crankshaft IPA
Canberra, ACT

Bentspoke Easy Cleansing Ale
Canberra, ACT

Bentspoke Fixie Ginger Beer
Canberra, ACT

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider
Camperdown, NSW

White Rabbit Dark Ale
Freemantle, VIC

Balter XPA
Currumbin, QLD

Asahi Draught
Japan

12

11

11

12

11

11

12

12

12

14

Cascade Light
TAS

Peroni Leggera 0% 
Italy

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
NSW

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Italy

Corona
Mexico

Willi Smith’s Organic Cider
TAS

7

7.5

10

12

12

15

TAPTAP

BOTTLEDBOTTLED



Vodka
15Hartshorn Sheep Whey  TAS

11

13

13

14

14

17

Belvedere  Poland

Suntory “Haku”  Japan

Beluga Noble  Russia

Grey Goose  France

Ciroc  France

Beluga Transatlantic  Russia

AUSTRALIANAUSTRALIAN

INTERNATIONALINTERNATIONAL

AUSTRALIANAUSTRALIAN

INTERNATIONALINTERNATIONAL

Brix Gold  NSW 14

Rum
11
13
14
14
15
19

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos  Cuba
Flor de Caña 7YO  Nicaragua
BarSol Quebranta Pisco  Peru
Kraken Spiced Rum  Trinidad
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos  Cuba
Zacapa 23 Solera  Guatemala



Gin

11

13

14

15

16

Tanqueray  England

Roku  Japan

Aviation  USA

Hendricks  Scotland

Monkey 47  Germany

Never Never Triple Juniper  SA

Brocken Spectre Gin for Tonic  TAS

Four Pillars Rare Dry  NSW

Tiny Bear ‘The Doctor’  TAS

Archie Rose Dry  NSW

Giselle Pavlova  VIC

West Winds Wild Plum  WA

Prohibition Blood Orange  SA

12

13

14

14

14

15

16

18

AUSTRALIANAUSTRALIAN

INTERNATIONALINTERNATIONAL

Tequila + Mezcal
Batanga Blanco Mexico

Sesion Premium Mocha  Mexico

Calle 23 Anejo  Mexico

Fortaleza Anejo  Mexico

Ilegal Mezcal Joven  Mexico

11

13

14

28

16




